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MARCH 2024

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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=3 - Bistro G Floor
€14 - Great Room G Floor

W 10:00 Communion with St. Wheel of Fortune with

B - Library 6th Floor Alphonsus Beth
118 - Screening Room 7th Floor s 11:00 Orange Belt Body 1:00 Live Mass with St.
W - Sports Lounge 7th Floor Workout Clement

ils) - Town Hall G Floor Wi 1:00 Garden Club with Margo [€li§ 2:00 Live Entertainment with

S 2:00 Jeopardy! Mark Hoffman

Wy 3:00 Wellness Seminar: ¥ 3:30 Resident Social Happy
Learn about Common Hour
Speech Disorders Sl 6:30 Movie Showing:

s 6:00 Live Stream Shabbat "Blazing Saddles"
Services

(€1} 6:00 Sing Out Loud
Cabaret

S8  6:30 Women's History Month

Woman King”

Movie Showing:

3 B 8 9

¥ 9:30 Live Stream Catholic g 10:00 Walking Club with 10:00 Strength & Conditioning 10:00 Orange Belt Body 10:00 Art Class with Sammi Ws 10:00 Communion with St. (€1} 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with
Mass Carrie with Mitchell of Pro Workout (New Room Today) Alphonsus Beth

S1id 10:00 One Day University 11:00 Yoga & Mindfulness Heritage 11:00 Group Crossword 10:00 Shopping at Target Sy 10:00 Women's Day One s 1:00 Live Mass with St.
Virtual Lecture: "The with Rhonda 1:30 Matinee Showing of the 1:00 Therapy Dogs with Julie 10:30 Walking Club Day University Clement
Legacy of Frederick 1:00 Artand Culture in Tuesday Night Movie 1:00 Weekly Book Club 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' - Lecture: "The Women [€li§ 2:00 Live Entertainment with
Douglass" Classical Greece 2:00 Chronology: Make 3:00 Bridge Club Open discussion with Who Ruled the World Dante S.

S 1:30 Matinee Film Showing 2¥ 3:30 Resident Happy Hour History 6:30 Movie Showing: “The Allen (3500 Years Ago)"” Wy 3:30 O'Hara School of Irish

518 2:00 Sunday News S 6:30 Movie Showing: 3:00 St. Clement Activity Guns of Navarone” 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chiin 11:00 Orange Belt Body Dance!
Discussion with Bill "Roman Holiday" Discussion %3 Room 414 Today Workout Sl 6:30 Movie Showing:

Sl 6:30 Movie Showing: "The 6:30 Documentary Showing: 3:30 Wine & Cheese with 1:00 Garden Club with Margo "Jumanji"
Other Boleyn Girl" "Man on a Wire" John Adair is cancelled today

6:00 Sing Along with Wyatt, 2:00 Jeopardy!
Lucia, and Matilde! 4:30 Women's Day
6:30 Movie Showing: "The Cocktails in

Ramadan Begins m m 16

¥ 9:30 Live Stream Catholic €l:d 10:00 Walking Club with 10:00 Strength & Conditioning 10:00 Orange Belt Body 10:00 Art Class with Sammi 10:00 Communion with St. (€1} 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with
Mass Carrie with Mitchell of Pro Workout in Room 414 10:00 Shopping at Target Alphonsus Beth

Il 10:00 One Day University 11:00 Yoga & Mindfulness Heritage on Floor 4. 10:30 Walking Club 10:00 SoniK Hearing Clinic Ws 1:00 Live Mass with St.
Virtual Lecture: "Charles with Rhonda 1:30 Matinee Showing of the The Village Chicago 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' - 11:00 Orange Belt Body Clement
Lindbergh: The 1:00 Artand Culture in Tuesday Night Movie Seminar Series Open discussion with Workout €1}  2:00 Live Entertainment with
Complicated Story of an Classical Greece 2:00 Chronology: Make Therapy Dogs with Julie Allen 1:00 Garden Club with Margo Edgar G.
Infamous Life" 2 3:30 Resident Happy Hour History Weekly Book Club % 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi 2:00 St. Patrick's Day ¥ 3:30 Resident Social Happy
Trinity School of lrish i 6:30 Movie Showing: "The 3:30 Irish Coffee Bar Group Crossword (New 3:30 Wine & Cheese with Stu Happy Hour Hour
Dance! Dirty Dozen" S 6:30 BioPic Showing: "I, Time Today) Frank 3:30 Jeopardy! (New Time Sl  6:30 Movie Showing: "Oh,
Matinee Film Showing Tonya" Bridge Club 6:30 Movie Showing: Today) God!"
Sunday News Movie Showing: "Ali" "Phantom of the Opera" 6:00 Live Stream Shabbat
Discussion with Bill Services

6:30 Movie Showing: “The 6:30 Women's History Month




SENIOR LIVING

LINCOLN PARK

St. Patrick's Day

9:30 Live Stream Catholic
Mass
10:00 One Day University
Virtual Lecture: “The 10
Greatest Baseball
Players (plus others...)”
11:00 St. Patrick’'s Day
Luncheon
1:30 Matinee Film Showing
2:00 Sunday News
Discussion with Bill
6:30 St. Patrick's Day Movie
Showing: "Finian's
Rainbow"

SR
SL

SR

24

¥ 9:30 Live Stream Catholic
Mass

10:00 One Day University
Virtual Lecture: "The
Notorious RBG:
Champion of Equality
and Voice of Dissent"

SR

S 1:30 Matinee Film Showing

518 2:00 Sunday News
Discussion with Bill

Sl 6:30 Movie Showing: "Blue

Valentine"
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10:00

11:00

1:00

2:00

3:30
6:30

10:00

11:00
1:00
3:00
3:30

6:30

MARCH 2024

Tuesday

Spring Begins

Wednesday

Thursday

Lucia, and Matilde!

Chicago Board of 10:00 Strength & Conditioning 10:00 Orange Belt Body s 10:00 ArtClass with Sammi
Elections | Voting in with Mitchell of Pro Workout 10:00 Shopping at Target
Primaries Heritage 11:00 Group Crossword \€lxd 10:30 Walking Club
Walking Club 1:30 Matinee Showing of the 1:00 Weekly Book Club 819 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' -
Yoga & Mindfulness Tuesday Night Movie o1l 2:00 Pro-Heritage Health Open discussion with
with Rhonda (New 2:00 Chronology: Make and Wellness Seminar Allen
Room Today) History 18 3:00 Bridge Club % 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi
Art and Culture in 6:30 BioPic Showing: S 6:30 Movie Showing: "True 3:30 Wine & Cheese with
Classical Greece "Einstein and the Bomb" Grit" live music
Resident Council 6:30 Movie Showing: "Hair"
Meeting
Resident Happy Hour
Movie Showing: “20,000
Leagues Under the
Walking Club with 10:00 Strength & Conditioning 10:00 Orange Belt Body 10:00 Art Class with Sammi
Carrie with Mitchell of Pro Workout 10:00 Shopping at Target
Yoga & Mindfulness Heritage 11:00 Group Crossword 10:30 Walking Club
with Rhonda 1:30 Matinee Showing of the 1:00 Therapy Dogs with Julie 1:00 'Experiences in Faith’ -
Holi Colorful Craft Tuesday Night Movie 1:00 Weekly Book Club Open discussion with
Happy Half Hour 2:00 Chat with the Chef 2:30 Easter Cookie Allen
Northwestern University 3:00 Chronology: Make Decorating! 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi
Science Presentation History (New Time) 3:00 Bridge Club 3:00 Activity Planning Chat
Movie Showing 6:30 BioPic Showing: 6:30 Movie Showing 3:30 Wine & Cheese with
"Einstein and the Bomb" live music
6:00 Sing Along with Wyatt,

6:30

Movie Showing

11:00

11:30
1:00
2:00
6:00

6:30

11:00

1:00

2:00

3:30

6:00

6:30

Communion with St.
Alphonsus

Orange Belt Body
Workout is cancelled
today

March Birthday
Luncheon

Garden Club with Margo
Jeopardy!

Live Stream Shabbat
Services

Women's Month Movie
Showing: "Nomadland"

Good Friday

Communion with St.
Alphonsus

Orange Belt Body
Workout

Garden Club with Margo
Women's Day High
Tea in Josephine's
Kitchen

Jeopardy! (New Time
Today)

Live Stream Shabbat
Services

Movie Showing

1:00

1:00

5]

2:00

=¥ 3:30
SN 6:30
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Saturday

Wheel of Fortune with
Beth

Live Mass with St.
Clement

Year of Giving Back
Event!

Live Entertainment with
Edizon D.

Purim Happy Hour!
Movie Showing:
"Crocodile Dundee"

11:00

1:00

€1 2:00
:J 3:30

SN 6:30

Wheel of Fortune with
Beth

Live Mass with St.
Clement is cancelled
today

Live Entertainment
Resident Social Happy
Hour

Movie Showing

EE 10:00 One Day University

Virtual Lecture:
"Religion and the Brain:
Where Science Meets
Spirituality”
11:00 Easter Luncheon
Seating 1
12:00 Easter Luncheon
Seating 2
1:30 Matinee Film Showing
2:00 Sunday News
Discussion with Bill
6:30 Movie Showing




