

LINCOLN DADE

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

MARCH 2024



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
B - Bistro G Floor GR - Great Room G Floor L - Library 6th Floor SR - Screening Room 7th Floor SL - Sports Lounge 7th Floor TH - Town Hall G Floor					TH 10:00 Communion with St. Alphonsus TH 11:00 Orange Belt Body Workout TH 1:00 Garden Club with Margo SR 2:00 Jeopardy! TH 3:00 Wellness Seminar: Learn about Common Speech Disorders TH 6:00 Live Stream Shabbat Services GR 6:00 Sing Out Loud Cabaret SR 6:30 Women's History Month	GR 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with Beth IH 1:00 Live Mass with St. Clement GR 2:00 Live Entertainment with Mark Hoffman B 3:30 Resident Social Happy Hour SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Blazing Saddles"	
9:30 Live Stream Catholic Mass 10:00 One Day University Virtual Lecture: "The Legacy of Frederick Douglass" 1:30 Matinee Film Showing 2:00 Sunday News Discussion with Bill 6:30 Movie Showing: "The Other Boleyn Girl"	GR 10:00 Walking Club with Carrie TH 11:00 Yoga & Mindfulness with Rhonda TH 1:00 Art and Culture in Classical Greece B 3:30 Resident Happy Hour SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Roman Holiday"	TH 10:00 Strength & Conditioning with Mitchell of Pro Heritage SR 1:30 Matinee Showing of the Tuesday Night Movie TH 2:00 Chronology: Make History TH 3:00 St. Clement Activity Discussion SR 6:30 Documentary Showing: "Man on a Wire"	TH 10:00 Orange Belt Body Workout TH 11:00 Group Crossword GR 1:00 Therapy Dogs with Julie 1:00 Weekly Book Club SI 3:00 Bridge Club SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "The Guns of Navarone"	B 10:00 Art Class with Sammi (New Room Today) 10:00 Shopping at Target 10:30 Walking Club 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' - Open discussion with Allen 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi in Room 414 Today GR 3:30 Wine & Cheese with John Adair TH 6:00 Sing Along with Wyatt, Lucia, and Matilde! SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "The	TH 10:00 Communion with St. Alphonsus 10:00 Women's Day One Day University Lecture: "The Women Who Ruled the World (3500 Years Ago)" 11:00 Orange Belt Body Workout 1:00 Garden Club with Margo is cancelled today SR 2:00 Jeopardy! 4:30 Women's Day Cocktails in	GR 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with Beth IH 1:00 Live Mass with St. Clement GR 2:00 Live Entertainment with Dante S. IH 3:30 O'Hara School of Irish Dance! SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Jumanji"	
Pamadan Begins B 9:30 Live Stream Catholic Mass In 10:00 One Day University Virtual Lecture: "Charles Lindbergh: The Complicated Story of an Infamous Life" Infamous Life Story of an Infamous Life Story of Infamous	1:00 Art and Culture in	TH 10:00 Strength & Conditioning with Mitchell of Pro Heritage SR 1:30 Matinee Showing of the Tuesday Night Movie TH 2:00 Chronology: Make History B 3:30 Irish Coffee Bar SR 6:30 BioPic Showing: "I, Tonya"	10:00 Orange Belt Body Workout in Room 414 on Floor 4. IH 11:00 The Village Chicago Seminar Series GR 1:00 Therapy Dogs with Julie 1:00 Weekly Book Club IH 2:00 Group Crossword (New Time Today) SI 3:00 Bridge Club SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Ali"	TH 10:00 Art Class with Sammi 10:00 Shopping at Target 10:30 Walking Club 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' - Open discussion with Allen TH 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi GR 3:30 Wine & Cheese with Stu Frank SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Phantom of the Opera"	TH 10:00 Communion with St. Alphonsus 10:00 SoniK Hearing Clinic TH 11:00 Orange Belt Body Workout TH 1:00 Garden Club with Margo GR 2:00 St. Patrick's Day Happy Hour SR 3:30 Jeopardy! (New Time Today) TH 6:00 Live Stream Shabbat Services SR 6:30 Women's History Month Movie Showing:	GR 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with Beth IH 1:00 Live Mass with St. Clement GR 2:00 Live Entertainment with Edgar G. B 3:30 Resident Social Happy Hour SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Oh, God!"	



ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

MARCH 2024



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
B 9:30 Live Stream Catholic Mass SR 10:00 One Day University Virtual Lecture: "The 10 Greatest Baseball Players (plus others)" 11:00 St. Patrick's Day Luncheon SR 1:30 Matinee Film Showing SI 2:00 Sunday News Discussion with Bill SR 6:30 St. Patrick's Day Movie Showing: "Finian's Rainbow"	TH 9:30 Chicago Board of Elections Voting in Primaries GR 10:00 Walking Club GR 11:00 Yoga & Mindfulness with Rhonda (New Room Today) SR 1:00 Art and Culture in Classical Greece TH 2:00 Resident Council Meeting B 3:30 Resident Happy Hour SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "20,000 Leagues Under the	Spring Begins 10:00 Strength & Conditioning with Mitchell of Pro Heritage SR 1:30 Matinee Showing of the Tuesday Night Movie 1H 2:00 Chronology: Make History SR 6:30 BioPic Showing: "Einstein and the Bomb"	TH 10:00 Orange Belt Body Workout TH 11:00 Group Crossword 1:00 Weekly Book Club SR 2:00 Pro-Heritage Health and Wellness Seminar SI 3:00 Bridge Club SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "True Grit"	10:00 Art Class with Sammi 10:00 Shopping at Target 10:30 Walking Club 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' - Open discussion with Allen 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi GR 3:30 Wine & Cheese with live music SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Hair"	TH 10:00 Communion with St. Alphonsus 11:00 Orange Belt Body Workout is cancelled today 11:30 March Birthday Luncheon TH 1:00 Garden Club with Margo SR 2:00 Jeopardy! TH 6:00 Live Stream Shabbat Services SR 6:30 Women's Month Movie Showing: "Nomadland"	GR 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with Beth 1:00 Live Mass with St. Clement 1:00 Year of Giving Back Event! GR 2:00 Live Entertainment with Edizon D. B 3:30 Purim Happy Hour! SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Crocodile Dundee"
B 9:30 Live Stream Catholic Mass SR 10:00 One Day University Virtual Lecture: "The Notorious RBG: Champion of Equality and Voice of Dissent" SR 1:30 Matinee Film Showing SI 2:00 Sunday News Discussion with Bill SR 6:30 Movie Showing: "Blue Valentine"	Holi R 10:00 Walking Club with Carrie TH 11:00 Yoga & Mindfulness with Rhonda 1:00 Holi Colorful Craft SI 3:00 Happy Half Hour SR 3:30 Northwestern University Science Presentation SR 6:30 Movie Showing	TH 10:00 Strength & Conditioning with Mitchell of Pro Heritage SR 1:30 Matinee Showing of the Tuesday Night Movie TH 2:00 Chat with the Chef TH 3:00 Chronology: Make History (New Time) SR 6:30 BioPic Showing: "Einstein and the Bomb"	TH 10:00 Orange Belt Body Workout TH 11:00 Group Crossword GR 1:00 Therapy Dogs with Julie 1:00 Weekly Book Club B 2:30 Easter Cookie Decorating! SL 3:00 Bridge Club SR 6:30 Movie Showing	11 10:00 Art Class with Sammi 10:00 Shopping at Target 10:30 Walking Club 1:00 'Experiences in Faith' - Open discussion with Allen 2:00 Meditation & Tai Chi 3:00 Activity Planning Chat 3:30 Wine & Cheese with live music 6:00 Sing Along with Wyatt, Lucia, and Matilde! SR 6:30 Movie Showing	Good Friday TH 10:00 Communion with St. Alphonsus TH 11:00 Orange Belt Body Workout TH 1:00 Garden Club with Margo 2:00 Women's Day High Tea in Josephine's Kitchen SR 3:30 Jeopardy! (New Time Today) TH 6:00 Live Stream Shabbat Services SR 6:30 Movie Showing	30 GR 11:00 Wheel of Fortune with Beth 1:00 Live Mass with St. Clement is cancelled today GR 2:00 Live Entertainment B 3:30 Resident Social Happy Hour SR 6:30 Movie Showing
SR 10:00 One Day University Virtual Lecture: "Religion and the Brain: Where Science Meets Spirituality" 11:00 Easter Luncheon Seating 1 12:00 Easter Luncheon Seating 2 SR 1:30 Matinee Film Showing SL 2:00 Sunday News Discussion with Bill SR 6:30 Movie Showing						